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Crooked Creek Art League - Exhibit Awards 2002

Juror — Harry Hansen

March 4, 2002
AWARD Amount # Artist Name of Artwork
BEST OF SHOW  $600 44 Patrick Turk Veggie Man
FIRST PLACE $350 58 Michel McNinch Nate the Great
SECOND PLACE $250 79 Julie Brown Good Ole Boy
THIRD PLACE $200 16 Jo Thomas She’s a little late
CITY ART
GIFT CERTIFICATE $100 46 Margie Nation Smokey
MERIT AWARD #1 $100 68 Rose D Stuart Omega Series I
MERIT AWARD #2 $100 22 Edie Biddle Nature’s Bounty
MERIT AWARD #3 $100 12 Bettye Rivers Pow Wow
MERIT AWARD #4 $100 74 Nita Yancey Once in a Blue Moon
MERIT AWARD #5 $100 81 Victoria Goins Amy
POST CARD AWARD 5100 35 A K Singley It’s Magic
TOTAL AWARDS $2100

Congratulations to all winners and thanks to all artists who entered the show.



Crooked Creek Art League expresses its sincere gratitude to the following individuals
and organizations for their generous support of the arts.

Grants
The Cultural Council of Richland and Lexington Counties
The SC Arts Commission
The Central Carolina Community Foundation
Columbia Womens’ Club Foundation

Patron Donations
City Art
Richardson Heating and Air
Fred B. Johnston
Nell Cannon
William Chick
Dr. and Mrs. John Pitner
Mayor Stan Shealy

Member Donations
Bobbie Hayes
Fred Jackson
Faye Meetze

Marian Widner
Ingrid Carson

Door Prizes
Chapin Community Theatre
Virginia’s Giftique

Reception Donations
Cheese Tray by Bob and Heather Harris
Chicken Wing Tray by Chapin Station
Floral Arrangement by Woolbright’s Florist

Reception music provided by Joan and Gary Marco and Val Zaba.
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2002 Crooked Creek Art League Juried Show Entries

Frog on a Lily Pad
Italian Story

Columbia Embraces You

Oriental Autumn
Old Union Church
Johnny Jump-ups
Ruby

Fly Home

0O0PS

Emergence
Gervais Bridge
Pow Wow

Maui I

Peninsula

State Fair

She’s a little late
Little Lab

Tears in Your Eyes

Angels Breath (Gardenia Bouquet) $200

GRS8-ST8 (Great State)
Hummingbird Morning
Nature’s Bounty
Havana Days

Step Over the Dunes
Wine, Fruit and Plate
Sarah Margaret

Tea Time

Light at the Shore
Summer at the Beach
Easter Afternoon
Party Girls

Sonny Delight
Hidden Treasures
Sea of Tranquility
It’s Magic

One in a Million
Radisha

Palmetto at Sunrise
Palmetto at Sunset
South Port
Grandma’s Hat

$300
$225
$85

$185
$375
$375
$190
$200
$200
NFS
$299
NFS
NFS
NFS
$550
$650
$75

$120

$500
$135
$425
NFS
$300
$200
NFS
$400
$400
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS
$225
$225
$750
$950
NFS
$85
$150
$1200
NFS

Sharon Funderburk
Sharon Funderburk

Val Zaba

Val Zaba

Tommy Thompson
Tommy Thompson

J J Casey

J J Casey

Frances Burris
Frances Burris
Bettye Rivers

Bettye Rivers

Betty (Missy) Meetze
Betty (Missy) Meetze
Jo Thomas

Jo Thomas

Janet K Edens

Janet K Edens
Cathleen Ellisor
Cathleen Ellisor
Edie Biddle

Edie Biddle

Chris Carlsson
Chris Carlsson
Mimi Robinson
Mimi Robinson
Melba S Lucas
Melba S Lucas

Lori McCourt

Lori McCourt
Barbara Alston Yongue
Barbara Alston Yongue
Susan Pritchard
Susan Pritchard

A K Singley

A K Singley

Marie B Johnson
Joe M Slade

Joe M Slade

Marcia Murray
Marcia Murray
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48
49
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56
B
58
59
60
61
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Pepperchoke
One In One Out
Veggie Man

Saturday on the Strand

Smokey
Summertime

Rub-A Dub-Dub
Cape Hatteras
Winter Sunset

Fly Away

Good-by

Deep Purple

Red Bartlett Quintet
Under the Pines

Sunset on Lake Wateree

Respite

Nate the Great
Fierce Pierce
Memories of Mijas
The Trio
Guitarra

Still in Love

The Wind Up
Country Morning
Serenity

Ancient Warrior
Omega Series |
Palmetto Envy
Manhatten

Let Me Be Free

WTC: A Fractured World

Windmill

Once in a Blue Moon
Retired Heartbeat
Eggs & Onions
Colorado Aspen Lake
Tribute to Cheers
Good Ole Boy

A Day in Spain

Amy

Ashley Nicole

$275
$125
$500
$500
NFS
$400
$125
$150
NFS
NFS
$160
$300
$600
$900
NFS
$1200
$2800
$1800
$2000
$500
$600
$125
NFS
$260
$120
NFS
NFS
$600
$300
$500
$500
$200
$400
$895
$295
$300
$650
NFS
NFS
NFS
NFS

Arthur Peake
Arthur Peake
Patrick Turk
Patrick Turk
Margie Nation
Margie Nation
Betty Harden
Betty Harden
Gita Saunders
Gita Saunders
Judy Faye Moyer
Judy Faye Moyer
Faye Delia Meetze
Faye Delia Meetze
Shin C. Wilbanks
Marian Widner
Michel McNinch
Michel McNinch
H. George Horn
Bonita B. Strickland
Bonita B. Strickland
Bobbi Shrum
Bobbi Shrum
Mary E Monroe
Mary E Monroe
Rose D Stuart
Rose D Stuart
Carol Ann Rose
Carol Ann Rose
Jennie Branham
Jennie Branham
Nita Yancey

Nita Yancey
Ingrid Carson
Ingrid Carson
Donna Lynn Gore
Donna Lynn Gore
Julie Brown

Julie Brown
Victoria Goins
Victoria Goins



