Crooked Creek Art League Annual Juried Exhibit 2002

March 7-25, 2002

Crooked Creek Park



Crooked Creek Art League - Exhibit Awards 2002

Juror – Harry Hansen March 4, 2002

AWARD	Amount	#	Artist	Name of Artwork
BEST OF SHOW	\$600	44	Patrick Turk	Veggie Man
FIRST PLACE	\$350	58	Michel McNinch	Nate the Great
SECOND PLACE	\$250	79	Julie Brown	Good Ole Boy
THIRD PLACE	\$200	16	Jo Thomas	She's a little late
CITY ART GIFT CERTIFICAT	ГЕ \$100	46	Margie Nation	Smokey
MERIT AWARD #1	\$100	68	Rose D Stuart	Omega Series I
MERIT AWARD #2	\$100	22	Edie Biddle	Nature's Bounty
MERIT AWARD #3	\$100	12	Bettye Rivers	Pow Wow
MERIT AWARD #4	\$100	74	Nita Yancey	Once in a Blue Moon
MERIT AWARD #5	\$100	81	Victoria Goins	Amy
POST CARD AWAI	RD \$100	35	A K Singley	It's Magic
TOTAL AWARDS				\$2100

Congratulations to all winners and thanks to all artists who entered the show.

Crooked Creek Art League expresses its sincere gratitude to the following individuals and organizations for their generous support of the arts.

Grants

The Cultural Council of Richland and Lexington Counties
The SC Arts Commission
The Central Carolina Community Foundation
Columbia Womens' Club Foundation

Patron Donations

City Art
Richardson Heating and Air
Fred B. Johnston
Nell Cannon
William Chick
Dr. and Mrs. John Pitner
Mayor Stan Shealy

Member Donations

Bobbie Hayes Fred Jackson Faye Meetze Marian Widner Ingrid Carson

Door Prizes

Chapin Community Theatre Virginia's Giftique

Reception Donations

Cheese Tray by Bob and Heather Harris Chicken Wing Tray by Chapin Station Floral Arrangement by Woolbright's Florist

Reception music provided by Joan and Gary Marco and Val Zaba.

2002 Crooked Creek Art League Juried Show Entries

1	Frog on a Lily Pad	\$300	Sharon Funderburk
2	Italian Story	\$225	Sharon Funderburk
3	Columbia Embraces You	\$85	Val Zaba
4	Oriental Autumn	\$185	Val Zaba
5	Old Union Church	\$375	Tommy Thompson
6	Johnny Jump-ups	\$375	Tommy Thompson
7	Ruby	\$190	J J Casey
8	Fly Home	\$200	J J Casey
9	OOPS	\$200	Frances Burris
10	Emergence	NFS	Frances Burris
11	Gervais Bridge	\$299	Bettye Rivers
12	Pow Wow	NFS	Bettye Rivers
13	Maui I	NFS	Betty (Missy) Meetze
14	Peninsula	NFS	Betty (Missy) Meetze
15	State Fair	\$550	Jo Thomas
16	She's a little late	\$650	Jo Thomas
17	Little Lab	\$75	Janet K Edens
18	Tears in Your Eyes	\$120	Janet K Edens
19	Angels Breath (Gardenia B	ouquet)\$200	Cathleen Ellisor
20	GR8-ST8 (Great State)	\$500	Cathleen Ellisor
21	Hummingbird Morning	\$135	Edie Biddle
22	Nature's Bounty	\$425	Edie Biddle
23	Havana Days	NFS	Chris Carlsson
24	Step Over the Dunes	\$300	Chris Carlsson
25	Wine, Fruit and Plate	\$200	Mimi Robinson
26	Sarah Margaret	NFS	Mimi Robinson
27	Tea Time	\$400	Melba S Lucas
28	Light at the Shore	\$400	Melba S Lucas
29	Summer at the Beach	NFS	Lori McCourt
30	Easter Afternoon	NFS	Lori McCourt
31	Party Girls	NFS	Barbara Alston Yongue
32	Sonny Delight	NFS	Barbara Alston Yongue
33	Hidden Treasures	\$225	Susan Pritchard
34	Sea of Tranquility	\$225	Susan Pritchard
35	It's Magic	\$750	A K Singley
36	One in a Million	\$950	A K Singley
37	Radisha	NFS	Marie B Johnson
38	Palmetto at Sunrise	\$85	Joe M Slade
39	Palmetto at Sunset	\$150	Joe M Slade
40	South Port	\$1200	Marcia Murray
41	Grandma's Hat	NFS	Marcia Murray
41	Grandina S frat	NE	1. Zur om 1. Zur uj

42	Pepperchoke	\$275	Arthur Peake
43	One In One Out	\$125	Arthur Peake
44	Veggie Man	\$500	Patrick Turk
45	Saturday on the Strand	\$500	Patrick Turk
46	Smokey	NFS	Margie Nation
47	Summertime	\$400	Margie Nation
48	Rub-A Dub-Dub	\$125	Betty Harden
49	Cape Hatteras	\$150	Betty Harden
50	Winter Sunset	NFS	Gita Saunders
51	Fly Away	NFS	Gita Saunders
52	Good-by	\$160	Judy Faye Moyer
53	Deep Purple	\$300	Judy Faye Moyer
54	Red Bartlett Quintet	\$600	Faye Delia Meetze
55	Under the Pines	\$900	Faye Delia Meetze
56	Sunset on Lake Wateree	NFS	Shin C. Wilbanks
57	Respite	\$1200	Marian Widner
58	Nate the Great	\$2800	Michel McNinch
59	Fierce Pierce	\$1800	Michel McNinch
60	Memories of Mijas	\$2000	H. George Horn
61	The Trio	\$500	Bonita B. Strickland
62	Guitarra	\$600	Bonita B. Strickland
63	Still in Love	\$125	Bobbi Shrum
64	The Wind Up	NFS	Bobbi Shrum
65	Country Morning	\$260	Mary E Monroe
66	Serenity	\$120	Mary E Monroe
67	Ancient Warrior	NFS	Rose D Stuart
68	Omega Series I	NFS	Rose D Stuart
69	Palmetto Envy	\$600	Carol Ann Rose
70	Manhatten	\$300	Carol Ann Rose
71	Let Me Be Free	\$500	Jennie Branham
72	WTC: A Fractured World	\$500	Jennie Branham
73	Windmill	\$200	Nita Yancey
74	Once in a Blue Moon	\$400	Nita Yancey
75	Retired Heartbeat	\$895	Ingrid Carson
76	Eggs & Onions	\$295	Ingrid Carson
77	Colorado Aspen Lake	\$300	Donna Lynn Gore
78	Tribute to Cheers	\$650	Donna Lynn Gore
79	Good Ole Boy	NFS	Julie Brown
80	A Day in Spain	NFS	Julie Brown
81	Amy	NFS	Victoria Goins
82	Ashley Nicole	NFS	Victoria Goins